



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1866 of 2022

RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03.03.2026	None for the petitioner/s. Mr. Vivek Siddharth Ojha, PL, for the respondents/State. List this case on 23rd March 2026 in the motion hearing list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	